

BID TABULATION
 JUNE 15, 2011
 3:00 PM

**CARRIAGE LANE STORM DRAIN
 DRAINAGE INLET REPLACEMENT**

JOB NO. C07007

NO.	S/F	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1-NORTHWEST GENERAL ENG.	
					UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1		TEMPORARY FENCE (TREE PROTECTION)	LF	115.00	10.00	\$1,150.00	8.00	\$920.00
2		PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PLAN	LS	1.00	500.00	\$500.00	1,120.00	\$1,120.00
3		WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00	1,360.00	\$1,360.00
4		TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT BIN	EA	1.00	1,200.00	\$1,200.00	645.00	\$645.00
5		CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	EA	4.00	200.00	\$800.00	188.00	\$752.00
6		TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	3,844.00	\$3,844.00
7		FLAGGING	FA	\$4,500.00	1.00	\$4,500.00	1.00	\$4,500.00
8		CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00	2,592.00	\$2,592.00
9		DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1.00	500.00	\$500.00	962.00	\$962.00
10		REMOVE AND DISPOSE SURPLUS MATERIAL	CY	60.00	40.00	\$2,400.00	46.00	\$2,760.00
11		UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION (TYPE 2)	CY	12.00	100.00	\$1,200.00	54.00	\$648.00
12	(F)	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION (RETAINING WALL)	CY	40.00	50.00	\$2,000.00	67.00	\$2,680.00
13	(F)	STRUCTURAL BACKFILL (RETAINING WALL)	CY	31.00	50.00	\$1,550.00	84.00	\$2,604.00
14	(F)	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (INLET STRUCTURE)	CY	31.00	1,200.00	\$37,200.00	738.00	\$22,878.00
15	(F)	BAR REINFORCING STEEL	LB	5,000.00	3.00	\$15,000.00	1.35	\$6,750.00
16		CONSTRUCT ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (GRANULAR MATERIAL)	CY	27.00	60.00	\$1,620.00	134.00	\$3,618.00
17		ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON, METHOD B)	CY	12.00	200.00	\$2,400.00	283.00	\$3,396.00
18		INLET FRAME, THREE PART GRATE AND 3" GALVANIZED PIPE BOLLARDS	LS	1.00	8,000.00	\$8,000.00	10,038.00	\$10,038.00
19		CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-5, VINYL CLAD)	LF	45.00	100.00	\$4,500.00	133.00	\$5,985.00
20		CHAIN LINK GATE (VINYL-CLAD)	EA	1.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	2,045.00	\$2,045.00
21		TRENCH SHORING AND BRACING	LS	1.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	619.00	\$619.00
22		GUARANTY	LS	1.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	840.00	\$840.00
		TOTAL				\$104,020.00		\$81,556.00

BID TABULATION
 JUNE 15, 2011
 3:00 PM

**CARRIAGE LANE STORM DRAIN
 DRAINAGE INLET REPLACEMENT**

JOB NO. C07007

NO.	S/F	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	2-W.R. FORDE ASSOCIATES		3-TEAM GHILOTTI, INC.	
					UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1		TEMPORARY FENCE (TREE PROTECTION)	LF	115.00	5.00	\$575.00	7.00	\$805.00
2		PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PLAN	LS	1.00	750.00	\$750.00	850.00	\$850.00
3		WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	600.00	\$600.00
4		TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT BIN	EA	1.00	500.00	\$500.00	350.00	\$350.00
5		CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	EA	4.00	250.00	\$1,000.00	150.00	\$600.00
6		TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.00	3,500.00	\$3,500.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
7		FLAGGING	FA	\$4,500.00	1.00	\$4,500.00	1.00	\$4,500.00
8		CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00
9		DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00	650.00	\$650.00
10		REMOVE AND DISPOSE SURPLUS MATERIAL	CY	60.00	75.00	\$4,500.00	42.00	\$2,520.00
11		UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION (TYPE 2)	CY	12.00	125.00	\$1,500.00	190.00	\$2,280.00
12	(F)	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION (RETAINING WALL)	CY	40.00	100.00	\$4,000.00	150.00	\$6,000.00
13	(F)	STRUCTURAL BACKFILL (RETAINING WALL)	CY	31.00	125.00	\$3,875.00	150.00	\$4,650.00
14	(F)	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (INLET STRUCTURE)	CY	31.00	1,000.00	\$31,000.00	1,050.00	\$32,550.00
15	(F)	BAR REINFORCING STEEL	LB	5,000.00	2.00	\$10,000.00	1.50	\$7,500.00
16		CONSTRUCT ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (GRANULAR MATERIAL)	CY	27.00	150.00	\$4,050.00	125.00	\$3,375.00
17		ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON, METHOD B)	CY	12.00	250.00	\$3,000.00	250.00	\$3,000.00
18		INLET FRAME, THREE PART GRATE AND 3" GALVANIZED PIPE BOLLARDS	LS	1.00	14,000.00	\$14,000.00	19,000.00	\$19,000.00
19		CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-5, VINYL CLAD)	LF	45.00	120.00	\$5,400.00	176.00	\$7,920.00
20		CHAIN LINK GATE (VINYL-CLAD)	EA	1.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1,275.00	\$1,275.00
21		TRENCH SHORING AND BRACING	LS	1.00	1,100.00	\$1,100.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00
22		GUARANTY	LS	1.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	1,000.00	\$1,000.00
		TOTAL				\$104,250.00		\$105,425.00

BID TABULATION
 JUNE 15, 2011
 3:00 PM

**CARRIAGE LANE STORM DRAIN
 DRAINAGE INLET REPLACEMENT**

JOB NO. C07007

						4-J.A. GONSALVES & SON
NO.	S/F	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1		TEMPORARY FENCE (TREE PROTECTION)	LF	115.00	10.00	\$1,150.00
2		PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PLAN	LS	1.00	7,500.00	\$7,500.00
3		WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4		TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT BIN	EA	1.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5		CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	EA	4.00	500.00	\$2,000.00
6		TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1.00	7,500.00	\$7,500.00
7		FLAGGING	FA	\$4,500.00	1.00	\$4,500.00
8		CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LS	1.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00
9		DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1.00	2,500.00	\$2,500.00
10		REMOVE AND DISPOSE SURPLUS MATERIAL	CY	60.00	100.00	\$6,000.00
11		UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION (TYPE 2)	CY	12.00	100.00	\$1,200.00
12	(F)	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION (RETAINING WALL)	CY	40.00	80.00	\$3,200.00
13	(F)	STRUCTURAL BACKFILL (RETAINING WALL)	CY	31.00	200.00	\$6,200.00
14	(F)	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE (INLET STRUCTURE)	CY	31.00	500.00	\$15,500.00
15	(F)	BAR REINFORCING STEEL	LB	5,000.00	0.45	\$2,250.00
16		CONSTRUCT ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (GRANULAR MATERIAL)	CY	27.00	200.00	\$5,400.00
17		ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1/4 TON, METHOD B)	CY	12.00	250.00	\$3,000.00
18		INLET FRAME, THREE PART GRATE AND 3" GALVANIZED PIPE BOLLARDS	LS	1.00	17,500.00	\$17,500.00
19		CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-5, VINYL CLAD)	LF	45.00	166.00	\$7,470.00
20		CHAIN LINK GATE (VINYL-CLAD)	EA	1.00	3,000.00	\$3,000.00
21		TRENCH SHORING AND BRACING	LS	1.00	8,500.00	\$8,500.00
22		GUARANTY	LS	1.00	5,000.00	\$5,000.00
		TOTAL				\$131,870.00